Inszone Insurance Services Enhances HOA Insurance Offerings with Acquisition of Dan Davis Insurance Solutions

October 01, 2024 02:00 PM Eastern Daylight Time

SACRAMENTO, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Inszone Insurance Services, a leading national provider of commercial, personal, and benefits insurance, is excited to announce the acquisition of Dan Davis Insurance Solutions, a boutique agency known for its specialized services to homeowner association (HOA) Board Members, HOA Members, and Community Managers.

"The dedication Dan Davis and his team have to serving HOA Directors, members, and Community Managers aligns perfectly with our mission to provide exceptional service and comprehensive insurance solutions"

Dan Davis Insurance Solutions has built a strong reputation for providing comprehensive insurance solutions to condominium and townhouse homeowner associations, including planned unit developments. The agency's primary goal has always been to equip clients with knowledge, answer their questions, and deliver the broadest insurance coverage at the lowest possible cost.

"The dedication Dan Davis and his team have to serving HOA Directors, members, and Community Managers aligns perfectly with our mission to provide exceptional service and comprehensive insurance solutions," said Chris Walters, CEO of Inszone Insurance Services. "We look forward to combining our strengths and expanding our offerings in this specialized sector."

This acquisition will enable clients of Dan Davis Insurance Solutions to benefit from Inszone's robust infrastructure, including an extensive network of insurance carriers, enhanced back-office support, and a team of specialists dedicated to delivering exceptional service. Inszone Insurance Services is committed to maintaining the boutique, client-focused approach that Davis and his team have perfected while enhancing its capabilities and resources.

"At Dan Davis Insurance Solutions, we have always believed that wise clients value specialized knowledge, proactive advice, and professional service," said Dan Davis, founder of Dan Davis Insurance Solutions. "Joining Inszone Insurance Services is a natural next step for us. This partnership will allow us to continue the top-notch service our clients are accustomed to while benefiting from the resources that a large company such as Inszone provides."

As Inszone Insurance Services looks ahead, the company anticipates making further announcements of key acquisitions in the coming months, continuing its mission to provide specialized insurance solutions to communities across the country.

Founded in 2002 and headquartered in Sacramento, California, Inszone is a full-service insurance brokerage firm that provides a broad array of property & casualty insurance and employee benefits solutions. With a strong, experienced management team, Inszone continues to grow organically and through acquisitions. With 68 locations across California, Arizona, Colorado, Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Kansas, Michigan, Missouri, Nevada, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Oregon, Texas, Utah, and Washington, the company is looking to expand further throughout the United States.

For more information about Inszone, please visit www.inszoneinsurance.com.

Contacts

Inszone Insurance Chris Walters – CEO 714-619-5620 cwalters@inszoneins.com